RADHASHREE FINANCE LIMITED (L15491WB1975PLC030290)

(formerly Panorama Capital Market Limited)

42, Kali Krishna Tagore Street KOLKATA-700007 PH NO : 9874839033

E-Mail-:radhashreefinance@gmail.com

Date:30/10/2024

To, The Calcutta Stock Exchange limited 7, Lyons Range, Kolkata-700001

Sub:- Submission of Document

Sir,

Sub: Statement under Regulation 76 of the SEBI (Depositories and Participants) Regulations, 2018 for the quarter and half year ended 30th September 2024.

Pursuant to Regulation 76 of SEBI (Depositories and Participants) Regulation, 2018, please find enclosed herewith a Reconciliation Statement of Share Capital Audit Report of the company received from Mrs Shruti Agarwal Company Secretary in practice for the Quarter and half year ended 30TH September, 2024.

Kindly take the same in yours records and acknowledge the receipt of the same.

Thanking You,

Yours faithfully,

For Radhashree Finance Limited

Anny Jain

Company Secretary



SHRUTI AGARWAL

PRACTISING COMPANY SECRETARY
MOBILE: + 91 - 9330826989

EMAIL ID: cs.agarwalshruti@gmail.com

RADHASHREE FINANCE LIMITED FORMERLY PANORAMA CAPITAL MARKET LIMITED RECONCILIATION OF SHARE CAPITAL AUDIT REPORT

1.	For Quarter	Ended			30 TH SEPTEMBER, 2024					
2.	ISIN				IN	INE866P01014				
3.	Face Value				R	Rs. 10/-				
4.	Name of the Company				R	Radhashree Finance Limited				
5.	Registered Office Address				42	2, Kali Krishn	a Tago	re Stre	eet,	
					Kolkata-700007					
6.	Correspondence Address				42	42, Kali Krishna Tagore Street,				
			Kolkata-700007							
7.	Telephone & Fax Nos.					9874839033				
8.	Email Address					radhashreefinance@gmail.com				
9.	Name of the Stock Exchanges where the					Calcutta Stock Exchange (Cse)				
	Company's	Securities a	are listed							
					Number of Shares		% Of Total issued			
								Capital		
10.	Issued Capit					31,09,408		100		
11.	Listed Capit	Listed Capital (Exchange-wise)			31,09,408 100				100	
							1			
12.	Held in dematerialised form in CDSL					2,71,408	08.73			
13.	Held in dematerialised form in NSDL					12,34,430 39.70				
14.	Physical	Physical				16,03,570 51.57				
1.7	T - 137 6 1 (12 12 14)									
15.	Total No. of shares (12+13+14)					31,09,408				
16.	Reasons for difference if any, between (10			een (10	Nil					
17	& 11), (10 &			-1	77.4					
17.	Certifying the			snare	IN	N. A.				
	capital durin									
	consideratio Particulars	No. of		Listed or	_	Whether	Whe	thor	In-prin,	
	Farticulars	shares	Applied / Not	Stock	1	intimated	intim		appr.	
		Shares	Applied	Exchange	e	to CDSL	to NS		Pending	
			for	(Specify		W CDSL	10 14	שענ	for SE	
			listing	Names)					(Specify	
				1 (333105)					Names)	
									,	
		ı	ı	1		ı	1			
18.	Register of Members is updated (Yes / No) If not, updated upto which date					Yes				



Office: Marshall House, 2nd Floor, Room No. 240, 33/1 N.S. Road Pincode: 700001



SHRUTI AGARWAL

PRACTISING COMPANY SECRETARY

MOBILE: + 91 - 9330826989

EMAIL ID: cs.agarwalshruti@gmail.com

19.	Reference of previous quarter	with regards	N. A.			
17.	to excess dematerialised share		14.71.			
20.	Has the Company resolved the		N. A.			
	mentioned in point no. 19 abo					
	current quarter? If not, reason					
	1	•				
21.	Mention the total no. of reque	NIL				
	confirmed after 21 days and the					
	requests pending beyond 21 d					
	reasons for delay					
	Total No. of demat	No. of	No. of Shares	Reasons for delay		
	requests	requests				
	Confirmed after 21 days	0	0			
	Pending for more than 21	0	0			
	days					
			1			
22.	Name, Telephone & Fax No.		Mrs Anny Jain			
	Compliance Officer of the Co	+91 9883414925				
23.	Name, Address, Telephone &	Himanshu Mohta & Associate				
	Regn. No. of the Statutory Au	612-A, 6 th Floor , Indraprakash				
			Building Barakha	amba Road,		
			Connaught place			
		New Delhi -110001				
		Membership No 533879				
			Mobile: 91 98184			
24.	Name, Address, Telephone &	Mrs. Shruti Agarwal				
	Regn. No. of the certifying Ca	Marshal I House, 2 nd Floor, Room				
		no:-240, 33/1 N.S. Road, Kolkata-				
			700001			
		Company Secretary				
		Mobile Number:-9330826989				
		Membership No-38797				
25	Appointment of common see	nov for shore	COP-14602			
25.	Appointment of common agen	-	Registrar & Transfer Agent Niche Technologies Private Limited			
	registry work, if Yes (Name &	3A, Auckland Place, 7 th Floor, Room				
		No. 7A & 7B, Kolkata - 700017				
26	Any other details that the aud	itor may like to	NIL NIL	DIKATA - /UUU1/		
20		INIL				
	provide. (e.g., BIFR company from SE, company changed it	_				
	Tom SE, company changed it	s name etc.)	1			

UDIN: A038797F001555576

Place: Kolkata Date: 15.10.2024

PEER REVIEW NO. - 3206/2023

